
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

61 

122 

9 

266 

61A 

115 

23A 

23 

62 

49 

190 

3 

405 

048 

Name 

Bob Koons 

Leo Basile 

Randy Riney 

William Goldkind 

Donald Racine 

John Hertsgaard 

Robert Stream 

Elliott Barron 

Dale Oesterle 

David Smith 

Doug Radix 

John Gorsline 

Susan Patterson 

Christopher Newcomer 

Class 

1FJ1 

1FC 

1FP 

1FJ1 

1CS 

1F 

1FP 

1F 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1CS 

14FM 

1FP 

Best Tm 

1:47.715 

1:50.792 

1:52.198 

1:53.565 

1:55.820 

2:00.069 

2:00.519 

2:01.301 

2:03.246 

2:03.440 

2:08.971 

2:10.991 

2:26.382 

2:30.821 

Year 

1961 

1965 

1969 

1962 

1961 

1959 

1972 

1972 

1962 

1962 

1955 

1964 

1952 

1962 

Make/Model 

Lotus 20 

Cooper T75 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Lotus 20 Formula Junior 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

Formula Jr Special 

MG Midget 

Pegasus FV 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG A 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

Mini Cooper 

Devin MG Speedster TD 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Engine 

1100cc 

997cc 

1314cc 

1000cc 

1275cc 

998 

1275cc 

1200cc 

1331cc 

1622cc 

1900cc 

1308cc 

1443cc 

1309cc 

Color 

Green/Yellow 

Red/White 

Blue/Black/White 

Yellow/Orange 

Yellow 

Silver 

Blue 

Silver/Yellow 

Yellow 

White/Blue 

Silver 

Green 

Blue/White 

Green 

Hometown 

Columbia SC 

Arthurdale WV 

Montgomery TX 

Holbrook NY 

Nevada City CA 

Minneapolis MN 

Paton IA 

Leander TX 

Powell OH 

Holt MI 

Oconomowoc WI 

Rochester NY 

New Braunfels TX 

Cincinnati OH 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA The Brickyard Vintage Racing Invita 

Group  1 

Group 1 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:01:14 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/17/2016 09:00 AM 


